
League Schedule

Centre 9U Soccer

Thursday 9/19/2019 Centre 9U Field

5:30 Coach Mitchell at Coach Dawson

6:40 Coach Grey at Coach Miller

Tuesday 9/24/2019 Centre 9U Field

5:30 Coach Miller at Coach Mitchell

6:40 Coach Grey at Coach Dawson

Thursday 9/26/2019 Centre 9U Field

5:30 Sand Rock 1 at Coach Dawson

9/26/2019 Collinsville 9U Field

5:30 Coach Grey at Collinsville

9/26/2019 Sand Rock 9U Field

5:30 Coach Miller at Sand Rock 2

Tuesday 10/1/2019 Centre 9U Field

5:30 Coach Dawson at Coach Miller

6:40 Coach Mitchell at Coach Grey

Thursday 10/3/2019 Centre 9U Field

5:30 Sand Rock 2 at Coach Grey

10/3/2019 Collinsville 9U Field

6:45 Coach Dawson at Collinsville

10/3/2019 Sand Rock 9U Field

5:30 Coach Mitchell at Sand Rock 1



Tuesday 10/8/2019 Centre 9U Field

5:30 Coach Miller at Coach Grey

6:40 Coach Dawson at Coach Mitchell

Thursday 10/10/2019 Centre 9U Field

5:30 Sand Rock 2 at Coach Mitchell

6:40 Collinsville at Coach Miller

10/10/2019 Sand Rock 9U Field

5:30 Coach Grey at Sand Rock 1

Tuesday 10/15/2019 Centre 9U Field

5:30 Coach Dawson at Coach Grey

6:40 Coach Mitchell at Coach Miller

Thursday 10/17/2019 Centre 9U Field

5:30 Sand Rock 1 at Coach Miller

10/17/2019 Collinsville 9U Field

6:45 Coach Mitchell at Collinsville

10/17/2019 Sand Rock 9U Field

5:30 Coach Dawson at Sand Rock 2

Tuesday 10/22/2019 Centre 9U Field

5:30 Coach Grey at Coach Mitchell

6:40 Coach Miller at Coach Dawson


